
YMCA YOUTH CLUBS
Summer programme 2024

Monday 5 August Merstham HAF - Olympic cooking

Tuesday 6 August Merstham HAF - Olympics in the park

Wednesday 7 August Merstham HAF - Watersports

Thursday 8 August Outing for Merstham HAF - Nerf guns and picnic in the woods

Monday 12 August Horley HAF - Ultimate frisbee and sports in the park

Tuesday 13 August Horley HAF outing - Nerf guns and picnic in the woods

Wednesday 14 August Outing for Horley HAF - tbc

Thursday 15 August Horley HAF - Baking bonanza

Monday 19 August Meet youth workers in the Belfry (afternoon)

Tuesday 20 August Merstham and Redhill Youth Club outing - High ropes course
(for Merstham & Redhill youth club members)

Wednesday 21 August Horley Youth Club outing - Watersports
(for Horley youth club members)

Thursday 22 August Tadworth and Sovereign Youth Club outing - Bowling and pizza
(for Tadworth & Sovereign youth club members)

HAF = Healthy activities funding for young people on free school meals
Youth Reps Day – to be determined by the youth reps group.

Before attending any YMCA Youth Clubs, young people will need parents/carers to complete 
an online membershop form. Please visit our website or contact Fiona or Marlon.
E fiona.oldam@ymcaeastsurrey.org.uk | T 07702 903766
E marlon.williams@ymcaeastsurrey.org.uk | T 07732 603061

www.ymcaeastsurrey.org.uk
YMCAEastSurrey
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